@i Name

3| AGENT, DARYL EUGENE

& COFFMAN, GAIGE WILLIAM
Iﬁ HOWE, CECILIA ANN

@ KAPPEL, COLLIN LYNN

i KOPPEN, WILLIAM HOWARD
Lﬁ LUNA, INEZ NICHOLAS

ﬂ MOORE, BLAKE JAMES

g MUSSER, ANTHONY JAMES
i RACINE, MICHAEL ANDREW
ﬁRINEHART, ROBERT DONALD
@SCARCELLO, TYSON DANIEL
%SLEDGE, TYLER JAMES ELLIS

:isvm_ESON, BRANDON JAMES

2/27/2025 3:40:59 PM

Inmate List - Total:13
Age
55
24
41
36
38
59
39
21
59
82
39
33

43

Initial Booking

02/27/2025 01:
08/27/2024 20:
01/10/2025 04:
02/13/2025 15
02/17/2025 15:
02/24/2025 10:
02/17/2025 13:
02/26/2025 20:
02/05/2025 21:
01/20/2025 00:
01/06/2025 00:
10/14/2024 02:

02/24/2025 16:

19:26

24:17

21:59

:40:44

23:29

34:51

58:48

07:36

59:43

06:22

34:56

23:35

09:46
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